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CCSD 2023-2024 Academic Calendar 
 

August 16 Wednesday School-Based PD @ Principal’s Discretion 

August 16-17 Wednesday – Thursday  Teacher Workday 

August 18 Friday 
CCSD Elementary Professional Development/School-Based Secondary Teacher 
Workday/PD 

August 21 Monday 
CCSD Secondary Professional Development/School-Based Elementary Teacher 
Workday/PD 

August 22 Tuesday Teacher Workday 

August 23 Wednesday First Day of School for Students 

August 24 Thursday First Day of School for Early Head Start 

August 28 Monday 
First Day of staggered entry for Head Start/Child Development; First Day of 
School for PIC 

September 4 Monday Holiday – Labor Day (Schools and Offices Closed) 

September 22 Friday Early Release Day for Teacher Planning 

September 25 Monday Progress Reports Distributed This Week 

October 13 Friday Early Release Day for Teacher Planning 

October 25 Wednesday End of First Quarter 

October 27 Friday Half Day for Students for Teacher Planning 

October 30 Monday Report Cards Distributed This Week 

November 7 Tuesday   Family Data Conferences (No School for Students) 

November 17 Friday Early Release Day for Teacher Planning 

November 20-21 Monday – Tuesday 
Fall Break (Schools Closed)  
No School for Students unless used as weather make-up days   

November 22-24 Wednesday – Friday 
Fall Break (Schools Closed) 
(November 22 – Offices Open) 

December 1 Friday Early Release Day for Teacher Planning 

December 4 Monday Progress Reports Distributed This Week 

December 18-29 Monday – Friday  Winter Break (Schools and Offices Closed) 

January 1 Monday Winter Break (Schools and Offices Closed) 

January 2 Tuesday Teacher Workday and/or PD (No School for Students) 

January 3 Wednesday  School Resumes for Students 

January 15 Monday Holiday – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Schools and Offices Closed) 

January 23 Tuesday End of Second Quarter/First Semester 

January 24 Wednesday Teacher Workday (No School for Students) 

January 26 Friday Early Release for Teacher Planning 

January 29 Monday Report Cards Distributed This Week 

February 16 Friday Early Release Day for Teacher Planning 

February 19 Monday Presidents’ Day (Schools Closed, Offices Open) 

February 26 Monday Progress Report Distributed This Week 

March 15 Friday Early Release Day for Teacher Planning 

March 28 Thursday End of Third Quarter 

March 29 Friday Half Day for Students 

April 1-5 Monday – Friday  Spring Break (Schools and Offices Closed) 

April 8 Monday Teacher Workday (No School for Students) 

April 9 Tuesday Report Cards Distributed This Week 

May 6 Monday Progress Reports Distributed This Week 

May 24 Friday Early Release for Teacher Planning 

May 27 Monday Holiday – Memorial Day (Schools Closed) 

June 10 Monday 
Half Day for Students (Last Day for Students) 

Last Day for Head Start/Child Development 

June 11 Tuesday 
Last Day for Early Head Start 
Teacher Workday and/or PD (if not used as Weather Make-up Day) 

June 12 Wednesday Teacher Workday and/or PD (if Weather Make-up day used on June 11) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR NOTES:  

1. Weather Make-up Days: November 20, November 21, June 11 

2. Employees, refer to and follow your attendance calendar for actual workdays and non-workdays.  

3. Charleston County School District is a SCDE approved eLearning district. The current provision allows the district to use up to five (5) days in 
eLearning. These days are for emergency situations, such as inclement weather or utility interruptions (for example, water line breaks or power 

outages). They are not planned days on the calendar.  


